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bowler/ka 1

Frybortova Marie
Hruskova Libuse
Jirki Radek
Krauskopf Josef
Sovovd lvana
Baborska Dana
Minnakhmetov Kamil

bowler/ka 2

Frybort Otakar
Ordlek Radek

Pouzar Rudolf

Slach Zbynék

Sova Petr ml.
Baborsky Milan
Minnakhmetov Albert

2 HDC

[c< B e)]

1hra

197
113
184
158
113
153
139

173
175
158
163
126
179
115

DVOIICE - PROSINEC

kvalifikace
2 hra 3 hra

167 144 223 145
140|198 170 147
225 149 158 148
168 165 133 255
198 162 148 140
122|146 150 146
164 90 139 91

186
160
164
199
157
144
176

4 hra

152
149
157
133
145
152
126

soucet
1499
1364
1407
1414
1349
1344
1216

findle
1hra 2 hra 3 hra 4 hra
164 162 156 181 161 203 168 170
143 190 169 183 166|161 164 149
182 200 159 152|182 182 140155
186|171 141 186|156 183 139192

soucet bod
1477 @ 7
1437 @ 6
1416 5
1394 4
3
2
1

19
177,75
153,13
174,25
160,00
154,00
142,25
154,50

20
166,25
169,00
162,63
181,00
143,25
155,75
105,50

ZENA

223

MUZ

255



